
R A G – Auswertung 2018 

Name Vorname KW LW Ges Rang 
 

Name Vorname ZF / Ges Platz 
Nowack Ronny 281 275 556 1 

 
Spindler Rudi 144 1 

Spindler Rudi 256 284 540 2 
 

Stoos Christoph 130 2 

Lichte Hartwig 254 274 528 3 
 

Albers Marc  129 3 

Heise Anja 247 274 521 4 
 

Siefert  Dominique  127 4 

Helmke Thomas 244 268 512 5 
 

Möller Carola 127 5 

Potratz Sven 243 264 507 6 
 

Gayde Frank 126 6 

Meyer Marco 241 255 496 7 
 

Lönnecke Kristian 125 7 

Jordan Dr. Martin 228 266 494 8 
 

Juraschka Wilfried 122 8 

Imken Gerd 235 258 493 9 
 

Gießel Joachim 121 9 

Gießel Joachim 249 239 488 10 
 

Andresen Jörg 120 10 

Siefert Dominique 222 256 478 11 
 

Lichte Hartwig 118 11 

Stoos Christoph 200 278 478 12 
 

Plisko Alexander 117 12 

Fitz Stephan 230 247 477 13 
 

Heise Anja 111 13 

Wosny Hubert 220 252 472 14 
 

Meyer Marco 107 14 

Gayde Frank 214 258 472 15 
 

Hille Jens 83 15 

Albers Marc  214 254 468 16 
 

Marwede Nicole 80 16 

Kazuch Karl 218 246 464 17 
 

Seidel Frank 79 17 

Lönnecke Kristian 238 224 462 18 
 

Pohl Thorsten 67 18 

Dohm Wolfgang 198 263 461 19 
 

Köster Tim 48 19 

Andresen Jörg 257 195 452 20 
     Möwius Frank 223 217 440 21 
     Heepen Jan Martin 218 215 433 22 
     Pohl Thorsten 225 205 430 23 
     Möller Carola 147 232 379 24 
     Menger Michael 237 135 372 25 
     Hille Jens 208 146 354 26 
     Fritz Christoph 209 142 351 27 
     Jandera Michael 257 85 342 28 
     Bornemann Bodo 227 109 336 29 
     Szymanski Ela 201 135 336 30 
     Steinborn Sascha 128 205 333 31 
     Mertens Holger 105 228 333 32 
     Potratz Marc 113 203 316 33 
     Pingel Michael 176 121 297 34 
     Bannas Thomas 0 271 271 35 
     Marwede Nicole 130 121 251 36 
     Kochan-Löffler Benjamin 243 0 243 37 
     Bugiel Andreas 238 0 238 38 
     Juraschka Wilfried 0 235 235 39 
     Rothe Martin 94 126 220 40 
     Schierholz Rolf 139 77 216 41 
     Seidel Frank 215 0 215 42 
     Liske Dennis 0 207 207 43 
     Köster Tim 198 0 198 44 
     Bickschlag Bernhard 197 0 197 45 
     Rissel Marco 197 0 197 46 
     Ahland Eva 189 0 189 47 
     Bickschlag Nicole 170 0 170 48 
     Breden Ulf 0 169 169 49 
     Knok Dr. Daniel 0 128 128 50 
     Petras Christian 120 0 120 51 
     Richter Robin 0 118 118 52 
     Marwede Kai 0 107 107 53 
     Capella Michael 0 97 97 54 
      

  



R A G – Auswertung 2018 

 
Kurzwaffe 

Name Vorname Zeit Präzi Gesamt Platz  

Nowack Ronny 140 141 281 1 

Andresen Jörg 134 123 257 2 

Jandera Michael 132 125 257 3 

Spindler Rudi 118 138 256 4 

Lichte Hartwig 143 111 254 5 
Gießel Joachim 126 123 249 6 

Heise Anja 119 128 247 7 

Helmke Thomas 117 127 244 8 

Potratz Sven 133 110 243 9 

Kochan-Löffler Benjamin 129 114 243 10 

Meyer Marco 126 115 241 11 

Lönnecke Kristian 130 108 238 12 

Bugiel Andreas 105 133 238 13 

Menger Michael 115 122 237 14 

Imken Gerd 102 133 235 15 

Fitz Stephan 105 125 230 16 

Jordan Dr. Martin 108 120 228 17 

Bornemann Bodo 115 112 227 18 

Pohl Thorsten 121 104 225 19 

Möwius Frank 122 101 223 20 

Siefert Dominique 120 102 222 21 

Wosny Hubert 98 122 220 22 

Kazuch Karl 117 101 218 23 

Heepen Jan Martin 95 123 218 24 

Seidel Frank 112 103 215 25 

Albers Marc  99 115 214 26 

Gayde Frank 111 103 214 27 

Fritz Christoph 97 112 209 28 

Hille Jens 97 111 208 29 

Szymanski Ela 110 91 201 30 

Stoos Christoph 123 77 200 31 

Dohm Wolfgang 85 113 198 32 

Köster Tim 99 99 198 33 

Bickschlag Bernhard 98 99 197 34 

Rissel Marco 94 103 197 35 

Ahland Eva 104 85 189 36 

Pingel Michael 99 77 176 37 

Bickschlag Nicole 88 82 170 38 

Möller Carola 57 90 147 39 

Schierholz Rolf 67 72 139 40 

Marwede Nicole 33 97 130 41 

Steinborn Sascha 65 63 128 42 

Petras Christian 42 78 120 43 

Potratz Marc 70 43 113 44 

Mertens Holger 47 58 105 45 

Rothe Martin 56 38 94 46 

 

  



R A G – Auswertung 2018 

 

Langwaffe 

Name Vorname G-RM1 G-HS3 Gesamt Platz 
  Spindler Rudi 138 146 284 1 
  Stoos Christoph 134 144 278 2 
  Nowack Ronny 131 144 275 3 
  Lichte Hartwig 139 135 274 4 13 x 10 

 Heise Anja 134 140 274 5 12 x 10 
 Bannas Thomas 128 143 271 6 

  Helmke Thomas 124 144 268 7 
  Jordan Dr. Martin 127 139 266 8 
  Potratz Sven 131 133 264 9 
  Dohm Wolfgang 129 134 263 10 
  Gayde Frank 111 147 258 11 11 x 10 

 Imken Gerd 130 128 258 13  5 x 10 
 Siefert Dominique 118 138 256 14 

  Meyer Marco 124 131 255 15 
  Albers Marc 115 139 254 16 
  Wosny Hubert 121 131 252 17 
  Fitz Stephan 110 137 247 18 
  Kazuch Karl 109 137 246 19 
  Gießel Joachim 105 134 239 20 
  Juraschka Wilfried 100 135 235 21 
  Möller Carola 94 138 232 22 
  Mertens Holger 104 124 228 23 
  Lönnecke Kristian 91 133 224 24 
  Möwius Frank 108 109 217 25 
  Heepen Jan Martin 100 115 215 26 
  Liske Dennis 71 136 207 27 
  Pohl Thorsten 109 96 205 28 3 x 10 7 x 9 

Steinborn Sascha 85 120 205 29 3 x 10 4 x 9 

Potratz Marc 93 110 203 30 
  Andresen Jörg 52 143 195 31 
  Breden Ulf 84 85 169 32 
  Hille Jens 92 54 146 33 
  Fritz Christoph 0 142 142 34 
  Szymanski Ela 0 135 135 35 8 x 9 

 Menger Michael 0 135 135 36 7 x 9 
 Knok Dr. Daniel 0 128 128 

   Rothe Martin 0 126 126 37 
  Pingel Michael 121 0 121 38 
  Marwede Nicole 0 121 121 39 
  Richter Robin 0 118 118 40 
  Bornemann Bodo 109 0 109 41 
  Marwede Kai 0 107 107 42 
  Capella Michael 0 97 97 43 
  Jandera Michael 0 85 85 44 
  Schierholz Rolf 77 0 77 45 
   


